ENTRY LIST ROUND 1- MARIEMBOURG

MINI ROOKIE

#
901

902
903
904
906
911
913
915
916
920
923
928
933
944
956
959
971
975
980

MINI

#
800

802
803
804
805
807
811
814
815
817
820
821
829
830
831
832
834
835

Driver

HERMANN LEONARD
SITIOSITIO WILLIAM
GRELOT ANDREA

DE RUIT MILAN
MOORKENS SIB
OLIVEIRA ANTUNES DUARTE TIEGO
KUPPER MATT

AKBABA MUSAB BERA
POISSONNET ELOAN
VAN DER WEIDE LASSE
EL HAOUTI ISAAC
DERIDDER LEWIS
JASSOGNE ARTHUR
ERKELENS DALEY BRUCE
LATHOUWERS LIEWE
VANDERHEEREN LUKAS
SCHREURS NATHAN
CHIRINO BRUCE

SMET MAXIME

Driver

FERNANDEZ LUTERIO
JAKOBS JAN
KIKIRESHKO ARTEM
BIELANDE LUIS

ENGAN AASEN MARKUS
HOORELBEKE THIAGO
MASSARD PHILIPPE
GROSJEAN TOM
CECCHIN GOMIS MARTIN
GRANDJEAN DORIAN
VAN DAM DAAN
RANDAXHE TEO
CORNILMILO

BOODTS LEWIS
RODRIGUES MARTIN
VAN DE COTERLET JULIAN
LAURENT MANOAH
ONINKTHIAGO

Chassis
CRG
ALONSO KART BY KR
PAROLIN RACING KART
KR
CRG
ALONSO KART BY KR
TONY-KART
CS55 - SAINZ
REDSPEED
CS55 - SAINZ
CRG
PAROLIN RACING KART
KR
HENZA
FALCON
CRG
ALONSO KART BY KR
HENZA
KR

Chassis

FALCON

TONY-KART

FALCON

KOSMIC

FALCON

TONY-KART

KR

KR

DAP

REDSPEED

FALCON

KR

FALCON

FALCON

KR

FALCON

KR
KR

Team
DHAESE RACING

DHAESE RACING

KR MOTORSPORT SRL
PRIVATEER

GEPA RACING

MRK POWER BY MARECHAL
WIS RACING
EUROKARTING
MCKRACING
AUTOMAXRACING

DHAESE RACING

DHAESE RACING
CLEAN=CLEAN RACING
DFK

RACING TEAM CLAUDE BAL
MKR BY CG MOTORSPORT
HENZA RACING TEAM
FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX

Team

DFK

MARECHAL

FALCON RACING TEAM
RSD KARTING

FALCON RACING TEAM
MCKRACING

VDK RACING

RAVET RACING TEAM
RACING KART JPR
EUROKARTING

DFK

MKR BY CG MOTORSPORT
EUROKARTING
FALCON RACING TEAM
VDK RACING

FALCON RACING TEAM
PJM

BELGIUM RACING

lame|series

Nationality
BELGIUM

BELGIUM
FRANCE
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM

Nationality
BELGIUM

BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NORWAY
BELGIUM
LUXEMBOURG
BELGIUM
FRANCE
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
PORTUGAL
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS



# Driver
837 PATERNOTTE LUIS
841 DESMET GEORGES
844 TERHAARTOBI
845 PANTOLI AMINE
846 CUMBO ADRIANA
848 BOEREMAROAN
849 SAZLIKCEM
850 BERGEREDOUARD
854  LAURYSSEN JOSHUA
855 CAMPOBELLO MATTEO
865 PEREIRALUCA
866 LEENDERS AXEL
871 ROTHUIZEN PHOENIX
874 COLLIGNON FRANCOIS
876  HEINICKE ROSELYN MAE
877 DEPREZJACK
879  PIESSENS MATHIS
880 VAN CRAEN MAXIM
884 MEIJERINK SEM
887 BOSDENVER
888 FELDMANNTIM
894 SAMBURLORENZO
898 DERDAELE DIEDE
899 BECU MILAN

X30 JUNIOR

# Driver
101 DECOCKLORENZ
102 PELIZZARI LUKAS
103 TAYLOR MAERLE
104 MYERS CHARLIE
106 NOLKEN NOAH
107 LANDENNE MATHIS
108 ERBERSDOBLERLIAS
109 MYERS HARRY
111 DUQUET SASHA
112 KOZLOVSKIY DENIS
113 GOETZBEN
115 DENZEL JOELINA
116 DE RAEDEMAEKERSTIG
117 HENRIQUEZ LENNON
118 AALBERSFINN
119 RODRIGUES JAN
122 SMETS LUKA
123 DUVAL ANTOINE

124

POINT ALEXANDRE

Chassis
PAROLIN RACING KART
FALCON
KR
PAROLIN RACING KART
ALONSO KART BY KR
KR
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
SODI
KR
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KR
TONY-KART
PAROLIN RACING KART
TONY-KART
KR
PAROLIN RACING KART
PRAGA
EXPRIT
FALCON

Team
EGP RACING TEAM

FALCON RACING TEAM

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
SCUDERIA ENZO KART

GEPA RACING

RNB MOTORSPORT
MCKRACING

EUROKARTING

BELGIUM RACING

PJM

CGMOTORSPORT

RSD KARTING

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
MRK POWER BY MARECHAL
MRK POWER BY MARECHAL
MCKRACING

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
EGP RACING TEAM

OW KARTING

WJS RACING

MSR

CRG

SODI

PAROLIN RACING KART

Chassis
KR
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KR
TONY-KART
KR
KOSMIC
KR
LANDO NORRIS
TECNO
LANDO NORRIS
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
TD KART
TONY-KART
KR
KR
REDSPEED
KR

AUTOMAXRACING
BELGIUM RACING

EGP RACING TEAM

Team
FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX

EUROKARTING

RSD KARTING

OPTIMA PERFORMANCE
DUTT MOTORSPORT
DHAESE RACING

HAUPT RACING TEAM
OPTIMA PERFORMANCE
SRS

SANTAMARIA PERFORMANCE
EBERT MOTORSPORT
HAUPT RACING TEAM
FUSION MOTORSPORT LTD
TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
PRIVATEER

VDK RACING

MKR BY CG MOTORSPORT
EUROKARTING

VICTORY LANE

Nationality
BELGIUM

BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
FRANCE
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
PORTUGAL
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
FRANCE
BELGIUM

BELGIUM

Nationality
BELGIUM

LUXEMBOURG

BELGIUM

UNITED KINGDOM

GERMANY
BELGIUM
GERMANY

UNITED KINGDOM

BELGIUM
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
PORTUGAL
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
LUXEMBOURG



125
127
128
129
132
135
136
137
139
141
144
147
149
150
153
157
160
164
166
168
169
171
177
180
182
187
19
198
199
22
25
38
41
44
57
7
74
8
83

Driver

KOOPMANS TEMMO
KREEFT DIDIER
RIFFLART TIMEO
EMILIO BERND

RIS YVES
CAIRAFLAVIO
GUSTINELLI AURELIO
CARTER HENRY
VERCRUYSSE MAURICE
OP 'THOF KIANA-JOLIE
HOFT DJAMAIRO
BOERS DANI
GOCKMANN LENN
DREXEL EMANUEL
BEST NATHAN
ALDERLIESTEN TOM
ROSSEN FINN
LEMAIRE AURELIEN
GRIGNET NOAH
WEEDA ARON
LEENDERS MAXIME
BENAERENS BRIAN
DECOEN JULES
BALLET MATHIS
MOUCHE MATISSE
BROEKMAN JORDI
GROSJEAN CYRIL
MOONS VIGGO
POTGENS NOAH
LIEVELD JASON

DE VRIES SJOERD
PIETERSE CESC
NOTARRIGO LORENZO
VANDENBOSCH YANIS
ZAIRI ISAAC

VAN SCHEIJNDEL BINK
BOUTS ANTOINE
TITTUS ELIAS

BAZIRET LOUIS

X30 SENIOR

#
202

203
204
205

Driver

SCHOLTSTOM

VAN VLIET THOMAS
CURCIOROCCO
BOURLARD RAFAEL

Chassis
TD KART
KR
KOSMIC
KR
KR
KR
KR
CROC PROMOTION
TONY-KART
FALCON
TONY-KART
CS55 - SAINZ
LANDO NORRIS
LANDO NORRIS
LANDO NORRIS
CS55 - SAINZ
HENZA
KR
HENZA
HENZA
EXPRIT
KR
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
LANDO NORRIS
TD KART
KOSMIC
FALCON
CROC PROMOTION
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
CRG
FALCON
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
KR

Team
TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
EUROKARTING
EB-SPORTPROMOTION
FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
VDK RACING

VICTORY LANE

CROC PROMOTION
MCKRACING

DFK

WJS RACING

WJS RACING

EBERT MOTORSPORT
EBERT MOTORSPORT
EUROKARTING

WIS RACING

DFK

VICTORY LANE
EUROKARTING

HENZA RACING TEAM

SRS

DFK

PJM

MRK POWER BY MARECHAL
RSD KARTING

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX PROGRESS RACING

EUROKARTING

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
RSD KARTING

FALCON RACING TEAM
KCR-RACING

HAUPT RACING TEAM
SRS

EUROKARTING
AUTOMAXRACING
FALCON RACING TEAM
DHAESE RACING
TEAM KOENE
VICTORY LANE

Chassis Team
CS55 - SAINZ PJM
KOSMIC DREAM RACING
EXPRIT AT MOTORSPORT
CHARLES LECLERC DGM RACING

Nationality
NETHERLANDS

NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
UNITED KINGDOM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
SURINAME
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
AUSTRIA
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
LUXEMBOURG
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE

Nationality
BELGIUM

NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
BELGIUM



208
209
210
212
214
215
216
217
219
220
221
222
224
225
226
227
228
229
231
234
235
236
238
239
240
242
243
244
245
247
249
250
251
252
253
255
256
259
260
264
265
266
268

269

Driver

DAXELLIE
MERKELBAGH GYMES
GLUME MARKUS
WELLENS DELANO
BOUILLEZ YANIS
WALGRAEVE ESTEBAN
LOUIS VICTOR

DYRDA FLORENT
MOULARD LOUKA
RAMAER LARS

HIRSCH NIKLAS
CONSTANT ALEXI

MELI ANGELO

HEZEL MAX
BERGHEANU WOUTER
STEIJGER PEPIJN
MONTEBELLO LUCA
VAANANEN VEETI
DEBRABANDERE GAETAN
POLDERDIJK JESSE
BENNETT CJ
VANDEKERCKHOVE MATTHIAS
BROWN JOEY

LOPEZ AARON GARCIA
HINWISET GRIFFIN
GOUDCHAUX OSCAR
BONGARTZ ANTHONY
KOWALEWSKI PATRICE
GLUME CHARLY

VAN DER HEIJDEN SEM
KRUPIANKOU ROMAN
MEERSCHAUT MATTIZ
BRATHWAITE MONTY
CRISTON TUHKRU KYLE
DE VOS DINAND
BAKKER KEVIN

ROOS LUKAS

LACROIX SIMON
WELLENS KYANO
SORVILLO GIULIAN
TUDISCA ALESSANDRO
KINARD TYRON
MASSAUX CLEMENT

GORECKI MICHAL

Chassis
KR
KR
KOSMIC
CS55 - SAINZ
CS55 - SAINZ
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
CRG
KR
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
FALCON
KR
FALCON
KOSMIC
CRG
KOSMIC
FALCON
KOSMIC
KR
KR
KR
GILLARD
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
TD KART
LANDO NORRIS
KOSMIC
TECNO
KOSMIC
KR
KR
KR
CROC PROMOTION
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
CRG
KOSMIC
KR
TB KART

TONY-KART

Team
VICTORY LANE

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
RSD KARTING
KCR-RACING

PJM

RSD KARTING

RSD KARTING
AUTOMAXRACING
VICTORY LANE

HAUPT RACING TEAM
SIM-ON

AC RACING

PJM

FALCON RACING TEAM
FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
FALCON RACING TEAM
RSD KARTING
EUROKARTING

CGRACING

DFK

MDL

VICTORY LANE

FUSION MOTORSPORT LTD
CV PERFORMANCE GROUP
CGMOTORSPORT

DREAM RACING
MARECHAL RACING

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
RSD KARTING

HAUPT RACING TEAM
SANTAMARIA PERFORMANCE
RSD KARTING

OPTIMA PERFORMANCE
CV PERFORMANCE GROUP
VICTORY LANE
KCR-RACING

EBERT MOTORSPORT

RSD KARTING

EGP RACING TEAM

RACING TEAM CLAUDE BAL
RSD KARTING

VDK RACING

RAVET RACING TEAM

KB RACING EXPERIENCE

Nationality
LUXEMBOURG

NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
LUXEMBOURG
BELGIUM
GERMANY
GERMANY
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
FINLAND
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
IRELAND
BELGIUM
UNITED KINGDOM
SPAIN
BELGIUM
FRANCE
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
BELGIUM
UNITED KINGDOM
ESTONIA
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM

POLAND



270
271
272
275
277
278
280
282
283
285
286
287
288
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
311
312
314
316
317
321
324
327
332
333
336
337
340
341
346
347
350
352
353
355
365
366
369

Driver

GORECKIPIOTR

MILELL NOAH

BAYYATI CEMIL

MOHR MORITZ

JALIL FARES

HERMANS JARNO
PRUDENT MAXIME
DELJKOVIC ERMIN
PYYKONEN OTTO

BAAS ROBERTO
KNUDSEN MORGAN
MARCZAK MILAN
OUTRAN CLEMENT
MERCIER ALEXANDRE
DE ROOIJ KOEN

MEYER JOKER EG NOAH
BOUMAN DENNIS
BLANKESPOOR MICK
LELAURE NILS

LORENZ ADRIAN
VERSCHOOR TESS

VAN DIJCKTIES
BEEUSAERT JENS
SANTOCONO RAFFAELE
GELUK SAM

GOENEN ZACCHARIE
VANHULLE JULES

VAN LEEUWEN QUINTEN
HORCICKA LUKAS
LANTINGA KEVIN
HAGELEN DEVON
OORTHUIS CAS
DELL'ATTI FRANCOIS
WIJERS THIBEAU
NORMANN CASPER
BLANCHEMAIN MAXIME
RENETTE MATHYS
LANTINGA ROXANNE
VAN VOORNVELD NOEL
NORMANN TOBIAS
SIMON MATT
DORRESTIJN EVA
LEENDERS RAPHAEL

GOLDSTEIN ELIE

Chassis
TONY-KART
TONY-KART
ENERGY
KR
CROC PROMOTION
CROC PROMOTION
KOSMIC
FALCON
CROC PROMOTION
EXPRIT
TONY-KART
FALCON
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
CS55 - SAINZ
TB KART
CS55 - SAINZ
CRG
TONY-KART
KR
CROC PROMOTION
FALCON
FALCON
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
TONY-KART
TD KART
HENZA
TD KART
CROC PROMOTION
KOSMIC
HENZA
KOSMIC
FALCON
CROC PROMOTION
KR
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
FALCON
CROC PROMOTION
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
KOSMIC

TB KART

Team
KB RACING EXPERIENCE

KB RACING EXPERIENCE
VALIER-MOTORSPORT
VDK RACING
KCR-RACING
KCR-RACING

DREAM RACING
FALCON RACING TEAM
CROC PROMOTION
WJS RACING

KB RACING EXPERIENCE
DFK

DREAM RACING
CGMOTORSPORT

WIS RACING

RAVET RACING TEAM
WJS RACING
LUDORACING

DIMO KART

CV PERFORMANCE GROUP

KCR-RACING
DFK
DFK
RSD KARTING

KCR-RACING

MRK POWER BY MARECHAL

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM

HENZA RACING TEAM

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM

CROC PROMOTION

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX

FALCON RACING TEAM
CGMOTORSPORT

DFK

KCR-RACING

VICTORY LANE

MRK

LANTINGA RACING
FALCON RACING TEAM
KCR-RACING
CGMOTORSPORT
TEAM KOENE

RSD KARTING

RAVET RACING TEAM

Nationality
POLAND

POLAND
GERMANY
GERMANY
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
GERMANY
FINLAND
BELGIUM
POLAND
BELGIUM
FRANCE
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
DENMARK
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
CZECH REPUBLIC
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
DENMARK
FRANCE
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
DENMARK
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM

BELGIUM



#
370

372
380
387
388
395

Driver

DEN DRIJVER ROSANNE
LEISTRALUCA

HOANG ARTHUR

SIMIC NIKOLAS
BOERMA SAM

MARTIN YANIS

X30 SENIOR CUP

# Driver
602 DELBAR GASPAR
618  VENET FRANCOIS-XAVIER
625  SAMSONLIVIA
631  VERHILLE KJEN
633  VANSCHOENWINKEL MAXIM
635 MOONENANTHONY
642  THISSEN EDOUARD
661 FAYT OLIVAN
669 PAGNAER SIEBE
677  DEFOURNY SKY
682  LIJNSVELTLEON
688  MENGAL NOA
695  DECKERS DYLANO
X30 MASTER

# Driver

404 BIELANDE SEBASTIEN
409 DELBAUF MATTHIEU
447 RINGELBERG JIM
477 SCHILLACI VINCENZO
484 JAUMOTTE JUNIOR
487 CHAPELLE NICOLAS
498 VERHAMME BJORN
X30 GENTLEMAN

# Driver
530 VAN ASSCHE JAN
537 BAUTHIER HUBERT
569 MARCHIONNI STEPHANE
580 HONNAY MICHAEL
598 HENRY QUENTIN
KA100 - 145

Driver

707 BEN NACEUR SANA
708 MATTEI NICOLAS
709 DEDECKER FELIX
710 MATAGNE ARTHUR
714 BLANKESPOOR MICK
716 PARACHE RAPHAEL

721

WOLFAERT THIBEAU

Chassis Team
FALCON RAVET RACING TEAM
TONY-KART MCK RACING
KR VDK RACING
KOSMIC AT MOTORSPORT
FALCON DFK
KOSMIC DREAM RACING
Chassis Team
KOSMIC EUROKARTING
KOSMIC FXTEAM KARTING
TD KART TD OFFICIALRACING TEAM
KOSMIC RSD KARTING
KR PRIVATE
KOSMIC CG MOTORSPORT
KR BARBIER RACING PERFORMANCE
KR VDK RACING
TD KART TD OFFICIALRACING TEAM
TD KART TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
TD KART TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
KOSMIC RSD KARTING
TONY-KART BELGIUM RACING
Chassis Team
KOSMIC RSD KARTING
KOSMIC CGMOTORSPORT
TD KART R RACING
TB KART RAVET RACING TEAM
KR PRIVATEER
TD KART DGM RACING
TONY-KART BELGIUM RACING
Chassis Team
GILLARD DFK
TONY-KART RAVET RACING TEAM
KOSMIC RAVET RACING TEAM
KR MKR BY CG MOTORSPORT
KOSMIC EUROKARTING
Chassis Team
CHARLES LECLERC DGM RACING
KOSMIC EUROKARTING
ALONSO KART BY KR GEPA RACING
TONY-KART DIMO KART
CRG LUDORACING
REDSPEED PRIVATEER
FALCON DFK

Nationality
NETHERLANDS

BELGIUM
BELGIUM
GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
MOROCCO

Nationality
BELGIUM

FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM

Nationality
BELGIUM

BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM

BELGIUM

Nationality
BELGIUM

BELGIUM
FRANCE

BELGIUM
BELGIUM

Nationality
BELGIUM

BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
BELGIUM



# Driver
748 HERSIN PAUL

799 VITULLIENZO

9999 DUERINCKX EMIEL
KA100 - 155

# Driver
702 KOLAKOVIC MIKA

703 SCHMITT YANICK
706 HANOULLE QUENTIN
723 GROOTJANS JAYDEN
728 BOSS STIJN

738 KUURMAN TWAN
753 ISTAS MAURICE

765 PASTORE KYLIAN

EXPRIT

PANTANO

ALONSO KART BY KR

Chassis

CRG
BIRELART
REDSPEED
FALCON
FALCON
FALCON
KOSMIC
KOSMIC

Chassis Team

DIMO KART
TYSRACING
GEPA RACING
Team

PKM RACING

PKM RACING

PJM

DFK

FALCON RACING TEAM
DFK

PJM

DGM RACING

Nationality
BELGIUM

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

Nationality
LUXEMBOURG

LUXEMBOURG
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM



